Specifications
Frequency range 100 kHz to 67 GHz
(depending on analyzer model)
Measurement bandwidth
R&S®FSP
R&S®FSU/FSQ/FSUP/FSMR
1 kHz to 10 MHz
1 kHz to 50 MHz

Supplement to Data sheet PD 0758.0839.32
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order
 number
Application Firmware for
Noise Figure and Gain Mea-
surement for R&S®FSP/FSU/
FSQ/FSUP/FSMR
R&S®FS-K30 1300.6508.02
Options
External Generator Control R&S®FSP-B10 1129.7246.02
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to
30 dB, and 20 dB Preamplifier
R&S®FSU-B25 1144.9298.02
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to
30 dB, 5 dB steps, integrated
preamplifier
R&S®FSP-B25 1129.7746.02
3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz
RF pre amplifier for
R&S®FSU26 1) 2) 3)
R&S®FSU-B23 1157.0907.02
3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz RF
pre  amplifier
for R&S®FSQ26 1) 2) 3)
R&S®FSQ-B23 1157.0907.03
30 dB RF  preamplifier
100 kHz to 50 GHz for
R&S®FSU26/43/46/50
R&S®FSQ26
R&S®FSU-B24 1157.2100.50
Noise source see table in document
PD 0758.0839.32
1) Factory installation only.
2) Not for retrofit.